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OEM Reference

CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
FORCE
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

1302110
52463049
52463050
52482600
6302006
R10634
1302110
52463049
52463050
52482600
6302006
1302110
52463049
52463050
52482600
6302006

OEM Cross Reference

FRIGAIR

JDEUS

KUHLER SCHNEIDER
AKS DASIS

VAN WEZEL
AUTOGAMMA
4SEASONS

GERI

AKS DASIS

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
SERCK-MARSTON
ARD

KAGER

MAGNETI MARELLI
KALE OTO RADYATOR
VAN WEZEL

VALEO

VALEO

AKG

KLOKKERHOLM
DELPHI

DELPHI

NRF

NRF
SCHLIECKMANN

01073069
020M37
0612101
080280N
0950574
102253
121017
13502
150041N
2114885
2519050
310776
310776
350313021100
363800
37002193
376242
376242
47640170000
5040302193
52405101
52405101
529689
53871
60372193
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